District andfor Special Assessmentslor Special Energt Improvement Projecrs (the "Petition"),
including by levying and collecting special assessments to be assessed upon the Property (the

"special Assessments") in an amount sufficient to pay the costs of the Project, which is
estimated to be Eight Hundred Ninety-One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars
(S891,755.00) including other related costs of financing the Project, which may include,
without limitation, the payment of principal ofand interest on nonprofit corporate obligations
issued to pay the costs of the Project and other interest, financing, credit enhancement, and

[...]

the plans, specifications, profiles, and estimates of cost previously approved and now on file with the
Council and the Clerk ofCouncil.

SECTION 3. The aggregate maximum amount of Special Assessments to pay costs of the
Project, which are estimated to be Two Million Four Hundred Eighty Five Thousand Four Hundred Six
Dollars and Fourteen Cents ($2,485,406.14), including other related financing costs incurred in
connection with the issuance, sale, and servicing of securities, nonprofit corporate obligations, or other
obligations issued to pay costs of the Project in anticipation of the receipt of the Special Assessments,